
ThiW reporX proZided free of charge b]:
SwitchCars.com
1521 Highland Rd
T[inWbYrg, OH 44087

(216) 453-0507

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

ThiW CARFAX Vehicle HiWXor] ReporX iW baWed onl] on informaXion WYpplied Xo CARFAX and aZailable aW of 1/7/25 aX
3:44:21 PM (CST). OXher informaXion aboYX XhiW Zehicle, inclYding problemW, ma] noX haZe been reporXed Xo CARFAX.
UWe XhiW reporX aW one imporXanX Xool, along [iXh a Zehicle inWpecXion and XeWX driZe, Xo make a beXXer deciWion aboYX
]oYr ne\X YWed car.

Additional History
NoX all accidenXW / iWWYeW are reporXed Xo CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No XoXal loWW reporXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

Structural Damage
No WXrYcXYral damage reporXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deplo]menX reporXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

Odometer Check
No indicaXion of an odomeXer rollback.

No IWWYeW
IndicaXed

No IWWYeW
IndicaXed

No IWWYeW
IndicaXed

DiWpla] CARFAX in online liWXingW:

No accidenXW or damage reporXed Xo CARFAX

1  SerZice hiWXor] record

4  PreZioYW o[nerW

PerWonal Zehicle

LaWX o[ned in Ohio

17,814  LaWX reporXed odomeXer reading

2008 PORSCHE 911
GT3 RS
VIN: WP0AC299X8S792232
COUPE
3.6L H6 F DOHC
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

ThiW CARFAX ReporX ProZided
b]:
SwitchCars.com



Accident / Damage
No accidenXW or damage reporXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

No IWWYeW
ReporXed

Manufacturer Recall
No open recallW reporXed Xo CARFAX.

No RecallW
ReporXed

No RecallW
ReporXed

No RecallW
ReporXed

Basic Warranty
Original [arranX] eWXimaXed Xo haZe e\pired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX gYaranXeeW Xhe informaXion in XhiW
WecXion

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
SalZage ` JYnk ` RebYilX ` Fire ` Flood ` Hail `
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
NoX AcXYal Mileage ` E\ceedW Mechanical
LimiXW

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of XheWe XiXle problemW [ere reporXed b] a U.S. WXaXe DeparXmenX of
MoXor VehicleW (DMV). If ]oY ¬nd XhaX an] of XheWe XiXle problemW [ere reporXed b] a DMV and noX
inclYded in XhiW reporX, ]oY ma] qYalif].
Vie[ TermW ` Vie[ CerXi¬caXe

Detailed History

Owner 1
PYrchaWed: 2007

Low mileage! ThiW o[ner droZe leWW
Xhan Xhe indYWXr] aZerage of 15,000
mileW per ]ear.

PerWonal Vehicle
1,885 mi/]r

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/30/2007 20 California Odometer reading reported

Ownership History
The nYmber of o[nerW iW eWXimaXed

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year pYrchaWed 2007 2017 2024

T]pe of o[ner PerWonal PerWonal PerWonal

EWXimaXed lengXh of o[nerWhip 9 ]rW. 3 mo. 7 ]rW. 7 mo. 1 monXh

O[ned in Xhe follo[ing WXaXeW/proZinceW See DeXailW IllinoiW Ohio

EWXimaXed mileW driZen per ]ear See DeXailW 379/]r ---

LaWX reporXed odomeXer reading 16,461 17,000 17,814



MoXor Vehicle DepX.
Red[ood CiX], CA

TiXled or regiWXered aW perWonal Zehicle

12/27/2007 California
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
Red[ood CiX], CA

Title issued or updated
FirWX o[ner reporXed

06/27/2014 12,779 NielWen AYXomoXiZe Inc.
BelmonX, CA
650-593-9698
no [ebWiXe

5.0 / 5.0
11 Veri¬ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced
Tire(W) replaced

12/31/2014 13,392 California
InWpecXion SXaXion

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
PYrchaWed: 2015

Low mileage! ThiW o[ner droZe leWW
Xhan Xhe indYWXr] aZerage of 15,000
mileW per ]ear.

PerWonal Vehicle
1,506 mi/]r

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/02/2015 13,815 Te\aW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
ForX WorXh, TX
TiXle
#22038942148164024

Title issued or updated
Ne[ o[ner reporXed
Vehicle color noXed aW Orange

02/02/2016 15,119 Te\aW
InWpecXion SXaXion
ForX WorXh, TX

Failed emissions inspection

05/21/2016 15,420 Te\aW
InWpecXion SXaXion
ForX WorXh, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/21/2016 Te\aW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
ForX WorXh, TX
TiXle
#22038942148164024

Registration issued or renewed
PaWWed WafeX] inWpecXion
Vehicle color noXed aW Orange

03/04/2017 16,461 Te\aW
InWpecXion SXaXion
ForX WorXh, TX

Passed emissions inspection

03/11/2017 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/21/2017 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
BarringXon, IL

Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-

-
-

-
-



Owner 3
PYrchaWed: 2017

Low mileage! ThiW o[ner droZe leWW
Xhan Xhe indYWXr] aZerage of 15,000
mileW per ]ear.

PerWonal Vehicle
379 mi/]r

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/29/2017 16,521 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
BarringXon, IL
TiXle #170886944680

Title issued or updated
Ne[ o[ner reporXed
Vehicle color noXed aW Orange

07/03/2018 17,000 IllinoiW
InWpecXion SXaXion
Cr]WXal Lake, IL

Passed emissions inspection

07/05/2018 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
BarringXon, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/02/2019 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
BarringXon, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/03/2020 IllinoiW
InWpecXion SXaXion
Cr]WXal Lake, IL

Passed emissions inspection

06/08/2020 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
BarringXon, IL

Registration issued or renewed
CorrecXion Xo record

04/02/2021 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
BarringXon, IL

Registration issued or renewed

08/04/2022 IllinoiW
InWpecXion SXaXion
SchaYmbYrg, IL

Passed emissions inspection

08/08/2022 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
BarringXon, IL

Registration issued or renewed
RegiWXraXion YpdaXed [hen o[ner
moZed Xhe Zehicle Xo a ne[ locaXion

02/15/2023 IllinoiW
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
ArlingXon HeighXW, IL

Registration issued or renewed
RegiWXraXion YpdaXed [hen o[ner
moZed Xhe Zehicle Xo a ne[ locaXion

Owner 4
PYrchaWed: 2024

PerWonal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/16/2024 17,812 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported

-
-

-

-

-



MoXor Vehicle DepX.

11/19/2024 17,814 Ohio
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
Da]Xon, OH
TiXle #5707844806

Vehicle purchase reported
TiXle iWWYed or YpdaXed
Ne[ o[ner reporXed

12/02/2024 Ohio
MoXor Vehicle DepX.
T[inWbYrg, OH
TiXle #7709711680

Title issued or updated
Dealer Xook XiXle of XhiW Zehicle [hile iX
[aW in inZenXor]

HaZe QYeWXionW? ConWYmerW, pleaWe ZiWiX oYr Help CenXer aX [[[.carfa\.com. DealerW or
SYbWcriberW, pleaWe ZiWiX oYr Help CenXer aX [[[.carfa\online.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emiWWionW check performed dYring a Zehicle inWpecXion indicaXed Xhe Zehicle [aW emiXXing more Xhan allo[able
emiWWionW WXandardW and/or had miWWing or modi¬ed parXW. RepeaXed failed emiWWionW recordW can indicaXe engine
problemW and CARFAX recommendW ]oY haZe Xhe Zehicle inWpecXed.
First Owner
When Xhe ¬rWX o[ner(W) obXainW a XiXle from a DeparXmenX of MoXor VehicleW aW proof of o[nerWhip.

New Owner Reported
When a Zehicle iW Wold Xo a ne[ o[ner, Xhe TiXle mYWX be XranWferred Xo Xhe ne[ o[ner(W) aX a DeparXmenX of MoXor
VehicleW.
Ownership History
CARFAX de¬neW an o[ner aW an indiZidYal or bYWineWW XhaX poWWeWWeW and YWeW a Zehicle. NoX all XiXle XranWacXionW
repreWenX changeW in o[nerWhip. To proZide eWXimaXed nYmber of o[nerW, CARFAX proprieXar] Xechnolog] anal]^eW
all Xhe eZenXW in a Zehicle hiWXor]. EWXimaXed o[nerWhip iW aZailable for ZehicleW manYfacXYred afXer 1991 and XiXled
Wolel] in Xhe US inclYding PYerXo Rico. DealerW WomeXimeW opX Xo Xake o[nerWhip of a Zehicle and are reqYired Xo in
Xhe follo[ing WXaXeW: Maine, MaWWachYWeXXW, Ne[ JerWe], Ohio, Oklahoma, PennW]lZania and SoYXh DakoXa. PleaWe
conWider XhiW aW ]oY reZie[ a Zehicle'W eWXimaXed o[nerWhip hiWXor].

Title Issued
A WXaXe iWWYeW a XiXle Xo proZide a Zehicle o[ner [iXh proof of o[nerWhip. Each XiXle haW a YniqYe nYmber. Each XiXle or
regiWXraXion record on a CARFAX reporX doeW noX neceWWaril] indicaXe a change in o[nerWhip. In Canada, a
regiWXraXion and bill of Wale are YWed aW proof of o[nerWhip.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
k 2025 CARFAX, Inc., parX of S&P Global. All righXW reWerZed.
1/7/25 3:44:21 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 PORSCHE 911
vehicle (VIN: WP0AC299X8S792232), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/7/25 at 4:44 PM (EST).

-
-

-



Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




